Fees and charges
Effective 1st April 2024

PETERBOROUGH

‘ CITY COUNCIL

For Adults aged 18 and over

30 minute Cremation Service £898
Monday to Friday (9am to 10am)
o 20 minute service time allocated

60 minute Cremation Service £1044
Monday to Friday (9am to 10am)
. 50 minute service time allocated

30 minute Cremation Service £1065
Monday to Friday (10:30am to 4:00pm)
. 20 minute service time allocated

60 minute Cremation Service £1207
Monday to Friday (10:30am to 4:00pm)
. 50 minute service time allocated

Saturday Cremation service (1 hour) £1761
. 50 minute service time allocated

Sunday/Bank Holiday Cremation service (1 hour) £1761
. 50 minute service time allocated

The above cremation fees include:

. The use of the chapel along with the assistance of a trained member of staff

. The provision of music from a digital music system

. Administration of Statutory and Non-statutory paperwork, including submission to the Medical Referee

. Environmental Surcharge

. A bio-degradable box for the collection of cremated remains with cremation certificate
. Where requested, an unwitnessed scattering of cremated remains in the gardens of remembrance

Direct Cremation Fee - Unattended Service

£609

A tiered reduced pricing structure for direct cremations is available to funeral directors who have used the crematorium a specified number of
times over a 12 month period. The fees are either £481.00 or £352.00 for further information, please contact your funeral director.

Direct cremations are usually booked at 8:30,9:00 or 9:30 only with no mourners or minister present

Miscellaneous Fees

Use of chapel for Memorial or Burial Service Monday-Friday ( no coffin present*) 30 minutes £301

Use of chapel for Memorial or Burial Service Monday-Friday 60 minutes

*Please note that if you wish to have a coffin present at a memorial service, you must opt for 60 minutes. This allows 30 |£443

minutes for the service and ample time for the mourners and deceased to leave the chapel before the next service arrives.

Provision of a Crematorium Bearer £30
Duplicate Cremation Certificate/Customs Letter £14
Recordings and Tributes

Webcast - watch live and for twenty eight days after £50
Webcast - watch live only £33
Visual Tribute - Single Still image £0.00
Visual Tribute - Additional Still image (per photo) £12
Basic Slideshow - Maximum 25 images (no music) £47
Music Tribute - Maximum 25 images (with music) £70
Additional tribute photos (per 25 images) £28
Themed tribute (Choice of themes and 25 photos with music) £95
Keepsake DVD or USB (in a personalised linen case) £60
Visual tribute - Any additional non standard work £21
Visual tribute (under 18 years) Single Photo, Music tribute, Live and on Demand Webcast, 1 x £0.00
Keepsake (DVD or USB)




